Ruslan Tarzamanov, 45

Position Chief Engineer Date Birthday
Desired Wage Rate $5 000 Citizenship
Email wigwam78@mail.ru Phone
Residence Evpatoriya, Russia Closest Airport

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

Chief Engineer - Multi-Purpose Vessel

Vessel Name  Fiona Vessel flag
Agency Platin Shipping and Vessel owner Platin Shipping and Trading
Trading Co.LTD Co.LTD

31.08.2016 - 09.02.2017 (5 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 7 755
ME Power, 2 800 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Multi-Purpose Vessel

10-11-1978
Azerbaijan
79788105594

Rostov-on-Don Airport

Vessel Name  Fiona Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Platin Shipping and Trading
Co.LTD

12.12.2015 - 20.05.2016 (5 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 7775

ME Power, 2 800 ME Type DOCUMENTS

kW

2nd Engineer - Dry Cargo


mailto:wigwam78@mail.ru
mailto:wigwam78@mail.ru
mailto:wigwam78@mail.ru
tel:79788105594
tel:79788105594
tel:79788105594
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=26075

Vessel Name  Zeynalabdin Tagiyev

Agency Palmali Co./ Turkey

10.12.2014 - 26.06.2015 (7 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT
ME Power, 1120 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Nakhchivan

Agency Palmali

07.12.2013 - 14.05.2014 (5 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT
ME Power, 1120 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Birlik-1

Agency Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri
A.S

31.03.2013 - 31.05.2013 (2 months)

Build Year 1973 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Birlik-1

Agency Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri
A.S

02.08.2011 - 07.02.2013 (1 year)

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping Company /
Turkey

6 933

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Palmali Voyager Two
Shipping Co.LTD

6 933

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri A.S

5 5655

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri A.S



Build Year 1973 DWT 5 555

ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Birlik-1 Vessel flag
Agency Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri Vessel owner Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri A.S
A.S

12.10.2010 - 13.06.2011 (8 months)

Build Year 1973 DWT 5 555
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Birlik-1 Vessel flag
Agency Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri Vessel owner Birlik Ro-Ro Isletmeleri A.S
A.S

10.06.2009 - 18.08.2010 (1 year)

Build Year 1973 DWT 5555
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  London Vessel flag
Agency Blue Atlantic Shipping Vessel owner Blue Atlantic Shipping
Co.Ltd. Co.Ltd.

19.05.2008 - 15.11.2008 (6 months)

Build Year 1973 DWT 8 535
ME Power, 4 550 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker



Vessel Name Astara

Agency CASPIAN SHIPPING -
BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

31.08.2007 - 24.02.2008 (6 months)

Build Year 1986 DWT 7410
ME Power, 2 080 ME Type
kW

4th Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker
Vessel Name  Astara

Agency CASPIAN SHIPPING -
BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

02.01.2007 - 31.08.2007 (8 months)

Build Year 1986 DWT 7410
ME Power, 2 080 ME Type

kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman’s book Azerbaijan
COC & ENDORSEMENT
# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Chief Engineer

2 Endorsement Chief Engineer

Vessel flag

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

Vessel owner CASPIAN SHIPPING -

BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

CASPIAN SHIPPING -
BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

Document Number

P 4497653

AZE 009238
Country Number
Azerbaijan 000556/15

Azerbaijan 000556/15

Issue Date

22.06.2011

14.11.2013

Issue Date

18.09.2015

18.09.2015

Expiry Date

21.06.2021

14.11.2018

Expiry Date

18.09.2020

18.09.2020



CERTIFICATES

#

10

11

12

13

Certificate

Shipboard Safety Officer

Advanced Fire Fighting

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

Chemical Tanker Familiarization Course

Designated Security Duties

Engine Team and Resource Management

ISM Code Familiarisation

Shipboard Safety Officer

Medical care (IV4, par 4-6)

Oil tanker specialized training (STCW A-V/1, p 9-14)

RO-RO Passenger Ship V/2, A-V/2 p.1-5

Yelow Fever

Security related treining and instuction for olt seafarery A-VI/6 Pa.1.4

Certificate Number

0127/2014

AB N 0691223

0051/2017

0753/2012

SH-0310-13

ER-0241-15

SP-1152-15

0127/2014

0244/2012

0282/2012

0193/2012

054710

SI-1023-13

Issue Date

29.08.2014

16.02.2017

02.03.2017

23.11.2012

05.11.2013

28.08.2015

01.09.2015

29.08.2014

22.11.2012

23.11.2012

23.11.2012

15.05.2008

30.10.2013

Expiry
Date

2019-08-29

2022-02-16

2022-03-02

2017-11-23

2018-11-05

2020-08-28

2020-09-01

2019-08-29

22.11.2017

23.11.2017

23.11.2017

15.05.2018

30.10.2018



14
VI/1, p.1,2.

15 Endorsement Malta

16 LEADERSHIP AND TEAMWORK

17 Medical First Aid VI/4, A-V1/4-1

Safety Familiarization,Basic Training and Instruction For All Seafarers A-

1026/2014

68544

013

AB N 0717666

18 Proficienci In Survival Craft And Rescue Boats Other Then Fast Rescue Boats AB N 0717435

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 technician marine engineer

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

178 85 43

University

Azerbaijan State maritime Academy

Overall Size

XXL

Hair Color

Brown

26.08.2014

24.03.2016

08.12.2016

17.02.2017

22.02.2017

26.08.2019

18.09.2020

08.12.2021

17.02.2022

22.02.2022

Graduation Date

16.07.1997

Eye Color

Green



